
Tel 0114 236 2955
1 Twentywell Road, 
Sheffield S17 4PT

Find us on Facebook

Hours of Food Service
Monday - 12-7pm Homemade House Pizzas 

Vegan/vegetarian options available 
Tuesday - Saturday 12-8.30pm

Sunday 12.30 - 5pm

Enjoy a Sunday Carvery
Sunday

12.30pm - 5.00 pm
Choice of 3 locally sourced joints served with fresh seasonal 

vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and home made gravy
All for £14.50 per head.

Senior adults £11.50
                   Children under 12 £7.95 (includes ice cream)

A warm welcome to

For those who have that extra indulgence
Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake (GF)

Served with Cornish ice cream

Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF)
Served with creamy custard

House Cheesecake 
Served with crème anglaise and fruit coulis and biscuits 

School Days Treacle Sponge
Served with custard

Warm Belgian Waffle
Served with banana, toffee ripple ice cream and whipped cream 

 

All  £6.50

A little bit of history
In 1866 two cottages were purchased by Brampton 
Brewery on this very site, in what was then the 
parish of Dronfield. The building was opened as a 
beer house for miners working on the Dore & Totley 
tunnel. It was very soon named The Castle Inn. 

BRADWAYOpen Sandwiches & Lighter Bites

Just as the great Earl of Sandwich intended

Roast Ham, Coleslaw & Mustard
Pesto Chicken, Roquet and Mayonnaise

Flakes Fresh Salmon & Prawns Marie Rose
Roast Ham & Cheddar Melt

Sun Blushed Tomato, Basil & Feta Bruscetta
Busted Cumberland Sausage and Beans ON Toasted Ciabatta*

 
Chicken & Bacon Melt

Served with a pick of fresh chips and salad. (except*)

Sandwiches served 12pm till 3pm

£6.50
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50



Salt & Chilli Breaded Chicken Strips 
With a honey dressing

Greekish Salad & Chickpeas 
With red onion, olives, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese

Pan Fried King Prawns
With herbs of Provence, garlic butter, parmesan bread

Flaked Salmon & Prawn Salad
With Marie rose, ripped cos lettuce, wholemeal mini loaf

Breaded Halloumi Fries
With a tomato and smoked paprika dip

Warm Salad of Smoked Bacon & Shitake Mushrooms 
With sweet potato crisps

Crispy potato shells 
Beef Bolognese au gratin

£7.50

£7.00

£9.50

£8.00

£7.75

£7.50

£7.00

Battered Fillet of Fresh Cod
Served with traditional mushy peas, tartare sauce and fresh chips

Roasted Fillet of Fresh Salmon with Creamy Lobster Sauce
Served with butterfly pasta and mangetout

Cod, Seabass & Lime Fishcakes (GF)
Served with fresh chips and garden peas

Butternut Squash & Five Vegetable Shortcrust Pie
Served with fresh chips and garden peas

Sun Kissed Tomato Gnocchi
Fresh basil with beetroot and edamame plant burger

Vegetarian Chilli Con Carne
Plant mince chilli with tomato, garlic and avocado served with vegetable rice

£15.00

£16.00

£14.50

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

Food Allergies
& Intolerances

Please speak to a member of management 

about ingredients in various foods that 

may have traces of nut and gluten.

All our chips are hand-cut and twice-cooked: there’s no such thing as a “good frozen chip”!
This is a scratch kitchen - 85% is made here in-house

In the beginning For the carnivore 
From the griddle and the oven

For the herbivore

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

£16.00

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

For the pescatore

Savor Spanish Chicken & Chorizo
Pepper, onions, tomatoes, paprika, herbs, Rioja wine. 

Spicy and aromatic served with butterfly pasta

Pan Fried Chicken with Diane Sauce
Mushrooms, diced onions, French mustard, cream brandy and which wine. 

Serviced with fresh chips and garden peas

Pan Fried Chicken Stroganoff
With pepper, mushrooms, cracked pepper, paprika, cream brandy and white wine. 

Served with a timbale of vegetable rice

Gnocchi Puttanesca with A Beef Bolognese Sauce
Oven baked with mozzarella and served with garlic bread

12oz Horseshoe Gammon with Scorched Pineapple 
Served with free range egg, fresh chips & garden peas

The Castle Steak Burger
100% pure beef on a toasted brioche with chorizo, smoked bacon and cheese. 

Served with fresh chips and onion rings

Homemade Shortcrust Steak & Ale Pie
Braised in good stock for hours. Served with fresh chips and garden peas 

Pan Fried Lambs Liver & Cumberland Sausage
Served with onion gravy, sage crushed potato and garden peas


