Open Sandwiches & Lighter Bites

Just as the great Earl of Sandwich intended

Roast Ham, Coleslaw & Mustard	£6.50
Pesto Chicken, Roquet and Mayonnaise	£7.00
Flakes Fresh Salmon & Prawns Marie Rose	£8.00
Roast Ham & Cheddar Melt	£7.00
Sun Blushed Tomato, Basil & Feta Bruscetta	£7.00
Busted Cumberland Sausage and Beans ON Toasted Ciabatta*	£7.50
Chicken & Bacon Melt	£7.50

Served with a pick of fresh chips and salad. (except*)

Sandwiches served 12pm till 3pm

For those who have that extra indulgence

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake (GF) **Served with Cornish ice cream**

All £6.50

Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF) Served with creamy custard

House Cheesecake Served with crème anglaise and fruit coulis and biscuits

> **School Days Treacle Sponge** Served with custard

Warm Belgian Waffle Served with banana, toffee ripple ice cream and whipped cream A warm welcome to



Enjoy a Sunday Carvery

Sunday

12.30pm - 5.00 pm Choice of 3 locally sourced joints served with fresh seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and home made gravy All for £14.50 per head.

> Senior adults £11.50 Children under 12 £7.95 (includes ice cream)

A little bit of history

In 1866 two cottages were purchased by Brampton Brewery on this very site, in what was then the parish of Dronfield. The building was opened as a beer house for miners working on the Dore & Totley tunnel. It was very soon named The Castle Inn.

Hours of Food Service

Monday - 12-7pm Homemade House Pizzas Vegan/vegetarian options available Tuesday - Saturday 12-8.30pm Sunday 12.30 - 5pm



1 Twentywell Road, Sheffield S17 4PT



Find us on Facebook

In the beginning

Salt & Chilli Breaded Chicken Strips With a honey dressing	£7.50
Greekish Salad & Chickpeas With red onion, olives, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese	£7.00
Pan Fried King Prawns With herbs of Provence, garlic butter, parmesan bread	£9.50
Flaked Salmon & Prawn Salad With Marie rose, ripped cos lettuce, wholemeal mini loaf	£8.00
Breaded Halloumi Fries With a tomato and smoked paprika dip	£7.75
Warm Salad of Smoked Bacon & Shitake Mushrooms With sweet potato crisps	£7.50
Crispy potato shells Beef Bolognese au gratin	£7.00
For the pescatore	
Battered Fillet of Fresh Cod Served with traditional mushy peas, tartare sauce and fresh chips	£15.00
Roasted Fillet of Fresh Salmon with Creamy Lobster Sauce Served with butterfly pasta and mangetout	£16.00
Cod, Seabass & Lime Fishcakes (GF) Served with fresh chips and garden peas	£14.50
For the herbivore	
Butternut Squash & Five Vegetable Shortcrust Pie Served with fresh chips and garden peas	£15.00
Sun Kissed Tomato Gnocchi Fresh basil with beetroot and edamame plant burger	£14.00
Vegetarian Chilli Con Carne Plant mince chilli with tomato, garlic and avocado served with vegetable rice	£14.00

For the carnivore

From the griddle and the oven

Savor Spanish Chicken & Chorizo Pepper, onions, tomatoes, paprika, herbs, Rioja wine. Spicy and aromatic served with butterfly pasta	£15.00
Pan Fried Chicken with Diane Sauce Mushrooms, diced onions, French mustard, cream brandy and which wine. Serviced with fresh chips and garden peas	£15.00
Pan Fried Chicken Stroganoff With pepper, mushrooms, cracked pepper, paprika, cream brandy and white wine. Served with a timbale of vegetable rice	£15.00
Gnocchi Puttanesca with A Beef Bolognese Sauce Oven baked with mozzarella and served with garlic bread	£14.00
12oz Horseshoe Gammon with Scorched Pineapple Served with free range egg, fresh chips & garden peas	£16.00
The Castle Steak Burger 100% pure beef on a toasted brioche with chorizo, smoked bacon and cheese. Served with fresh chips and onion rings	£15.00
Homemade Shortcrust Steak & Ale Pie Braised in good stock for hours. Served with fresh chips and garden peas	£15.00
Pan Fried Lambs Liver & Cumberland Sausage Served with onion gravy, sage crushed potato and garden peas	£14.00

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Please speak to a member of management about ingredients in various foods that may have traces of nut and gluten.

This is a scratch kitchen - 85% is made here in-house All our chips are hand-cut and twice-cooked: there's no such thing as a "good frozen chip"!